OJT Supportive Services

BID

Item

No.

Estimated

Quantity

Item Name & Unit Rate

Bid

Unit Bid Rate

(S/hr)
Total

& Pay Unit (dollars & cents, in words) Dollars Dollars

1,

93
STAFFING-CONSULTANT

(enter dollars & cents per hour, in

words below)
$147.80

One hundred forty-seven dollars and

eighty cents
513,745

2.

EACH
ITEM DESCRIPTION- Printing,

postage and supplies for contractor
work 5400,00 5400

3.

ITEM DESCRIPION-OJT SS CDL

& Cost to remove barriers (tools.

Equipment, eel,) Program 59,250.00 59,250

4.

EACH
ITEM DESCRIPTION- OJT SS

[...]

OJT Supportive Services

BID

Item

No.

Estimated

Quantity

Item Name & Unit Rate

Bid

Unit Bid Rate

(S/hr)
Total

& Pay Unit (dollars & cents, in words) Dollars Dollars

1.

93
STAFFING-CONSULTANT

(enter dollars & cents per hour, in

words below)
$147.80

One hundred forty-seven dollars and

■  eighty cents
$13,745

2.

EACH
ITEM DESCRIPTION- Printing,

postage and supplies for contractor
work S4nn.fl() $400

3.

ITEM DESCRIPION-OJT SS CDL

& Cost to remove barriers (tools.

Equipment, ect.) Program $9,250.00 $9,250

4.

EACH